
BARAONDA DEI SANTIBARAONDA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME PET 2 COGNOME-NOME

1 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1 MARINO CARLO

2 GRILLO MICHELE 2 MARRAS PIERO

3 SAPPE’ ROBERTO 3 BOUCHARD FRANCO

4 PEYROT NADIA 4 SANTINO ALFONSO

5 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO 5 FERRARIS GIANNI

6 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 6 PICCARDINO DAVIDE

7 MENUSAN LORIS 7 BERTONE MASSIMO

8 BEUX ALESSIA 8 GRILLO RENZO

9 MARTINAT FABRIZIO 9 DEPETRIS ROBERTO

10 GALLIANA STEFANO 10 GILARDI GIUSEPPE

11 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO 11 GIORDAN MARCO

12 DANIELE ROBY 12 GAY SIMONE

13 RINESI KATIA 13 FOLCO MAURO

14 FERRANTE MASSIMO 14 FORNERON MARZIA

16 SOBRERO VALTER 16 ROVERE MAURIZIO

17 MASSELLO PATRICH 17 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO

18 MALAN CINZIA 18 GIRAUDO LUCA

20 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO 20 AIRAUDI ANDREA

21 TUNINETTI EMANUELE 21 AVONDET VANNI

22 TRIPANI MARGHERITA 22 BENECCHIO GIANNI

23 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN 23 PEYRANI ANNA

24 MALANOT ANNA 24 LEO DANIELA

25 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 25 BERTOLA MILENA

26 PATRIA SILVIA 26 MASOERO STEFANO

27 DRUA MAURO 27 PEVERENGO REMO

28 COSTABELLO LUCA 28 MERLO FAUSTO

29 AVARO DARIO 29 BARRA FLAVIO

30 FERRARO ROBERTO 30 SAVIO LUCA

31 FOFANA SIAKA 31 VINCON MICHELE

33 FERRERO CAROLA 33 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO



BARAONDA DEI SANTIBARAONDA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME PET 2 COGNOME-NOME TIME1 TIME2 TIME T.

6 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 6 PICCARDINO DAVIDE 11.55 13.15 25.10

7 MENUSAN LORIS 7 BERTONE MASSIMO 13.12 13.02 26.14

2 GRILLO MICHELE 2 MARRAS PIERO 12.00 14.55 26.55

27 DRUA MAURO 27 PEVERENGO REMO 14.00 13.54 27.54

21 TUNINETTI EMANUELE 21 AVONDET VANNI 13.51 14.07 27.58

18 MALAN CINZIA 18 GIRAUDO LUCA 15.47 12.48 28.35

28 COSTABELLO LUCA 28 MERLO FAUSTO 13.40 15.10 28.50

11 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO 11 GIORDAN MARCO 14.34 14.22 28.56

12 DANIELE ROBY 12 GAY SIMONE 16.21 14.11 30.32

29 AVARO DARIO 29 BARRA FLAVIO 16.22 14.13 30.35

9 MARTINAT FABRIZIO 9 DEPETRIS ROBERTO 14.59 15.37 30.36

31 FOFANA SIAKA 31 VINCON MICHELE 16.19 14.19 30.38

3 SAPPE’ ROBERTO 3 BOUCHARD FRANCO 13.57 16.59 30.56

16 SOBRERO VALTER 16 ROVERE MAURIZIO 14.19 16.38 30.57

20 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO 20 AIRAUDI ANDREA 15.10 15.55 31.05

25 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 25 BERTOLA MILENA 16.09 15.18 31.27

5 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO 5 FERRARIS GIANNI 15.28 16.06 31.34

13 RINESI KATIA 13 FOLCO MAURO 17.04 15.01 32.05

22 TRIPANI MARGHERITA 22 BENECCHIO GIANNI 13.56 18.24 32.20

14 FERRANTE MASSIMO 14 FORNERON MARZIA 15.01 18.21 33.22

8 BEUX ALESSIA 8 GRILLO RENZO 15.56 18.03 33.59

30 FERRARO ROBERTO 30 SAVIO LUCA 16.45 18.13 34.58

26 PATRIA SILVIA 26 MASOERO STEFANO 17.37 17.39 35.16

10 GALLIANA STEFANO 10 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 16.50 19.05 35.55

4 PEYROT NADIA 4 SANTINO ALFONSO 17.16 19.49 37.05

33 FERRERO CAROLA 33 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 17.37 20.02 37.39

24 MALANOT ANNA 24 LEO DANIELA 20.22 17.33 37.55

17 MASSELLO PATRICH 17 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 15.44 23.12 38.56

1 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1 MARINO CARLO 22.57 16.22 39.19

23 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN 23 PEYRANI ANNA 16.12 23.26 39.38



BARAONDA DEI SANTIBARAONDA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME1

6 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 11.55

2 GRILLO MICHELE 12.00

7 MENUSAN LORIS 13.12

28 COSTABELLO LUCA 13.40

21 TUNINETTI EMANUELE 13.51

22 TRIPANI MARGHERITA 13.56

3 SAPPE’ ROBERTO 13.57

27 DRUA MAURO 14.00

16 SOBRERO VALTER 14.19

11 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO 14.34

9 MARTINAT FABRIZIO 14.59

14 FERRANTE MASSIMO 15.01

20 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO 15.10

5 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO 15.28

17 MASSELLO PATRICH 15.44

18 MALAN CINZIA 15.47

8 BEUX ALESSIA 15.56

25 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 16.09

23 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN 16.12

31 FOFANA SIAKA 16.19

12 DANIELE ROBY 16.21

29 AVARO DARIO 16.22

30 FERRARO ROBERTO 16.45

10 GALLIANA STEFANO 16.50

13 RINESI KATIA 17.04

4 PEYROT NADIA 17.16

26 PATRIA SILVIA 17.37

33 FERRERO CAROLA 17.37

24 MALANOT ANNA 20.22

1 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 22.57



BARAONDA DEI SANTIBARAONDA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME1

18 GIRAUDO LUCA 12.48

7 BERTONE MASSIMO 13.02

6 PICCARDINO DAVIDE 13.15

27 PEVERENGO REMO 13.54

21 AVONDET VANNI 14.07

12 GAY SIMONE 14.11

29 BARRA FLAVIO 14.13

31 VINCON MICHELE 14.19

11 GIORDAN MARCO 14.22

2 MARRAS PIERO 14.55

13 FOLCO MAURO 15.01

28 MERLO FAUSTO 15.10

25 BERTOLA MILENA 15.18

9 DEPETRIS ROBERTO 15.37

20 AIRAUDI ANDREA 15.55

5 FERRARIS GIANNI 16.06

1 MARINO CARLO 16.22

16 ROVERE MAURIZIO 16.38

3 BOUCHARD FRANCO 16.59

24 LEO DANIELA 17.33

26 MASOERO STEFANO 17.39

8 GRILLO RENZO 18.03

30 SAVIO LUCA 18.13

14 FORNERON MARZIA 18.21

22 BENECCHIO GIANNI 18.24

10 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 19.05

4 SANTINO ALFONSO 19.49

33 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 20.02

17 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 23.12

23 PEYRANI ANNA 23.26



BARAONDA DEI SANTIBARAONDA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

PET COGNOME-NOME TIME

6 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 11.55

2 GRILLO MICHELE 12.00

18 GIRAUDO LUCA 12.48

7 BERTONE MASSIMO 13.02

7 MENUSAN LORIS 13.12

6 PICCARDINO DAVIDE 13.15

28 COSTABELLO LUCA 13.40

21 TUNINETTI EMANUELE 13.51

27 PEVERENGO REMO 13.54

22 TRIPANI MARGHERITA 13.56

3 SAPPE’ ROBERTO 13.57

27 DRUA MAURO 14.00

21 AVONDET VANNI 14.07

12 GAY SIMONE 14.11

29 BARRA FLAVIO 14.13

16 SOBRERO VALTER 14.19

31 VINCON MICHELE 14.19

11 GIORDAN MARCO 14.22

11 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO 14.34

2 MARRAS PIERO 14.55

9 MARTINAT FABRIZIO 14.59

14 FERRANTE MASSIMO 15.01

13 FOLCO MAURO 15.01

20 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO 15.10

28 MERLO FAUSTO 15.10

25 BERTOLA MILENA 15.18

5 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO 15.28

9 DEPETRIS ROBERTO 15.37

17 MASSELLO PATRICH 15.44

18 MALAN CINZIA 15.47

20 AIRAUDI ANDREA 15.55

8 BEUX ALESSIA 15.56



5 FERRARIS GIANNI 16.06

25 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 16.09

23 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN 16.12

31 FOFANA SIAKA 16.19

12 DANIELE ROBY 16.21

29 AVARO DARIO 16.22

1 MARINO CARLO 16.22

16 ROVERE MAURIZIO 16.38

30 FERRARO ROBERTO 16.45

10 GALLIANA STEFANO 16.50

3 BOUCHARD FRANCO 16.59

13 RINESI KATIA 17.04

4 PEYROT NADIA 17.16

24 LEO DANIELA 17.33

26 PATRIA SILVIA 17.37

33 FERRERO CAROLA 17.37

26 MASOERO STEFANO 17.39

8 GRILLO RENZO 18.03

30 SAVIO LUCA 18.13

14 FORNERON MARZIA 18.21

22 BENECCHIO GIANNI 18.24

10 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 19.05

4 SANTINO ALFONSO 19.49

33 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 20.02

24 MALANOT ANNA 20.22

1 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 22.57

17 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 23.12

23 PEYRANI ANNA 23.26



CORSA DEI SANTICORSA DEI SANTI
3 novembre 2019

CLASSIFICA GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI 8 FEMMINILE

1 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI 8 MASCHILE

1 ODINO ETAN ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI 10 FEMMINILE

1 AVONDET KATIA ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI 10 MASCHILE

1 DRUA RICCARDO ATL. VALPELLICE

RAGAZZE

1 ORSINA NICOLE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 AVONDET GAIA ATL. VALPELLICE

RAGAZZI

1 DRUA SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE
3 BOSIO FILIPPO ATL. VALPELLICE
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